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Combined arrester for data networks/MCR-technology 23.3 V 920364

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Hochste Dauerspannung AC
Hochste Dauerspannung DC
Blitzsto3strom (10/350)
Nennableitsto3strom (8/20)
Nennlaststrom

Schutzpegel Ader/Ader
Schutzpegel Ader/Erde
Montageart

Anschluss 1

Explosionsgeprufte Ausfiihrung

ET0628062
4013364109155
Dehn+So6hne
920364

BXT ML4 BE C 24

Kombi-Ableiter fir InformatiaL

23.3V
33V
10kA
20kA
0.1A
45V
45V
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